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Description

200711200005
31430

11/20/2007
01:38:08 PM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

MORGAN,
LAMAR

Other:SEE
INST

200606260003
03930

06/26/2006
08:06:39 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

TAGLIARENI,
PAUL

199602210000
56151

200606260003
03920

06/26/2006
08:06:38 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

TAGLIARENI,
PAUL

200402020000
54460

Other:SEE
INST

200612070005
94150

12/07/2006
12:21:27 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

BROCKWAY,
DONALD H JR

200610180005
15190

200702090000
63180

02/09/2007
12:17:44 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

AIR SERVICE
CONTRACTOR
S LLC

200602060000
59990

200703120001
09260

03/12/2007
10:08:35 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

LOVE,
WILLARD A

200702070000
57740

Other:SEE
INST

200703120001
09270

03/12/2007
10:08:36 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

LOVE,
WILLARD JR

200702070000
57750

200708170003
89470

08/17/2007
03:07:29 PM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

KIRBY,
ROBERT E JR

200706130002
77870

Other:SEE
INST

200612070005
94130

12/07/2006
12:21:25 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

BROCKWAY,
DONALD H JR

200610180005
15190

200612070005
94140

12/07/2006
12:21:26 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

BROCKWAY,
DONALD H JR

200610180005
15190

200711140005
21570

11/14/2007
09:03:59 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

BUSH,
CHRISTOPHE
R P

200710020004
60140

202307100002
05110

07/10/2023
01:42:34 PM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

SIMS JAMES
M

Instr
#:20151020000
365440

202202150000
65110

02/15/2022
08:38:04 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

LACKEY
BENITA L

Instr
#:20191114000
423260

202307100002
05120

07/10/2023
01:42:35 PM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

SIMS JAMES
M

Instr
#:20151020000
365450

201905200001
71270

05/20/2019
10:18:07 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

SPAIN JAMES
DAVID

Instr
#:20090401000
119230

Other:SEE
INST

201906260002
27660

06/26/2019
03:48:09 PM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

PARKMAN
JAMES W

Instr
#:20110407000
108920

Other:SEE
INST

200808290003
46420

08/29/2008
09:05:19 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

WILLIAMS,
MICHAEL

199608070002
54561

Other:SEE
INST

200808290003
46490

08/29/2008
09:17:52 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

GIBBS,
WILLIAM
CHADWICK

198801130000
10980

Other:SEE
INST

200808290003
46510

08/29/2008
09:17:54 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

GIBBS,
WILLIAM
CHADWICK

199607010002
11471

Other:SEE
INST



201001040000
01310

01/04/2010
02:47:52 PM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

NICKLES
JOSEPH P

Instr
#:20050419000
184680

Other:SEE
INST

201204240001
40910

04/24/2012
12:22:42 AM

DENNIS GARY Grantee IRS
REVOCATION

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Instr
#:20111129000
359480

201208100002
96720

08/10/2012
03:19:00 PM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

PIERCE DAVID
A

Other:SEE
INST

201512290004
40820

12/29/2015
09:35:05 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

MOYO
REGINA

Legacy #:2001-
16745 Instr
#:20010430000
167451

Other:SEE
INST

201512290004
40860

12/29/2015
09:35:09 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

MOYO EDWIN
M

Legacy #:1996-
20008 Instr
#:19960620000
200081

Other:SEE
INST

201512290004
40850

12/29/2015
09:35:08 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

MOYO EDWIN
M

Instr
#:20061129000
577140

Other:SEE
INST

201512290004
40880

12/29/2015
09:35:11 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

MOYO EDWIN
M

Legacy #:2001-
19137 Instr
#:20010511000
191371

Other:SEE
INST

201512290004
40890

12/29/2015
09:35:12 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

MOYO
REGINA N

Legacy #:2001-
40284 Instr
#:20010917000
402841

Other:SEE
INST

201512290004
40900

12/29/2015
09:35:13 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

MOYO EDWIN
M

Legacy #:1998-
11027 Instr
#:19980330000
110271

Other:SEE
INST

201512290004
40870

12/29/2015
09:35:10 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

MOYO EDWIN
M

Legacy #:2001-
16744 Instr
#:20010430000
167441

Other:SEE
INST

201701100000
07730

01/10/2017
10:55:16 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS
REVOCATION

MOYO EDWIN
M

Instr
#:20160126000
025660


